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Experience the genuine arctic lifestyle and activities at the Grand Arctic Resort. The resort is located just 
below the Arctic Circle next to a national river with almost 1 km of own river plot in the picturesque town of 
Överkalix. With a magnifique main building hosting 60 hotel rooms, of which some with their own balcony 
and some are suites with own sauna. 5 small and 6 large cabins directly by the river and an exquisitely reno-
vated Villa with history from the 17th century. There’s an accommodation choice for each of you. Enjoy our 
free activities for staying guests, or rent a bike or kayak to explore the area. After a day filled with activities, 
book our wood fired sauna by the river or relax in the spacious lounge and bar area with panoramic view 
towards the river. The main restaurant, serving locally produced tasty food, seats 120 guests. Fully equipped 
conference facilities are available for up to 180 guests.

HOTEL ACCOMMODATION 25/4-30/11 > Price per night (incl. VAT)
Double Room > 2 pers

Single Room
Double Room with Balcony > 2 pers

Family Room with 4 beds and terrace > 2 adults, kids under 13 stay in room at no additional cost

Extra Person (from 13 years) > in Family Room

Suite with Sauna > 2 pers, incl bathrobes and slippers

Children’s cot
Dog fee > price per stay, per dog

Including breakfast. All rooms have WC, shower, TV. Cleaning every 3rd day.

CABIN ACCOMMODATION > Price per night (incl. VAT)
Small Cabin > 4 pers, kitchenette, WC, shower in service building (1/6-30/9)

Large Cabin > 4-6 pers, kitchen, WC and shower, TV (25/4-30/11)

Departure Cleaning 
> Small Cabin

> Large Cabin

Rental of bedlinen and towels > per pers

Dog fee > price per stay, per dog

Duvets and pillows are provided as well as a set of cleaning equipment. Bedlinen and departure cleaning should be prebooked.

RESTAURANT 25/4-30/11
Breakfast
Lunch > À la carte

Dinner 
> 2-course

> À la carte

SEK:

SEK:

SEK:

 1 395
1 095
1 595
1 995

200/pers
 2 795

Free
250

1 195
1 795

500
800
180
250

110
Different prices

325
Different prices
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Cancellation policy
Free cancellation until 24 h before arrival. Other cancellation 
policy applies to groups and conferences.

Travel agent commission on accommodation is according to 
agreement. Contact us for more information. No commission 
on cleaning, food, transfer.
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ACTIVITIES > Free of charge for staying guests
Sauna
Heated Swimming and Children’s Pool > approx 20/6-15/8

Children’s Playground
Jumping Pillow
Outdoor Gym
Skate Park
BBQ-places
Beach Volley

BOOKABLE ACTIVITIES
Miniature golf
Rent a canoe/kayak/SUP board > 2 hours

Rent a mountainbike 
> 2 hours

> Full day

Wood fired sauna by the river and jacuzzi > 2 hours

Picnic at Jakobgården Sheep Farm
> Self-driving (5 km from Överkalix), visit time 1-2 hours, incl. Swedish fika

Arctic Moose Farm > Information on request

Kaatis Reindeer > Information on request

These need to be booked on spot, depending on availability. Kids under 13 years: -30%
Contact us for more information or other activities.

SEK:

SEK:

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

30
150

295
500

2 200

250
-
-
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Grand Arctic Resort
Bulandsgatan 4 • SE-956 31 Överkalix • Sweden

Phone: +46 (0)926-77 888
E-mail: grandarcticresort@explorethenorth.se

Web: www.explorethenorth.se
Facebook: www.facebook.com/grandarcticresort
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