

Prices Summer & Fall 2022 > Accommodation

Experience the genuine arctic lifestyle and activities at the Grand Arctic Resort. The resort is located just below the Arctic Circle next to a national river with almost 1 km of own river plot in the picturesque town of Överkalix. With a magnifique main building hosting 60 hotel rooms, of which some with their own balcony and some are suites with own sauna. 5 small and 6 large cabins directly by the river and an exquisitely renovated Villa with history from the 17th century. There's an accommodation choice for each of you. Enjoy our free activities for staying guests, or rent a bike or kayak to explore the area. After a day filled with activities, book our wood fired sauna by the river or relax in the spacious lounge and bar area with panoramic view towards the river. The main restaurant, serving locally produced tasty food, seats 120 guests. Fully equipped conference facilities are available for up to 180 guests.

HOTEL ACCOMMODATION 25/4-30/11 > Price per night (incl. VAT)	SEK:
Double Room > 2 pers	1 395
Single Room	1 095
Double Room with Balcony > 2 pers	1 595
Family Room with 4 beds and terrace > 2 adults, kids under 13 stay in room at no additional cost	1 995
Extra Person (from 13 years) > in Family Room	200/pers
Suite with Sauna > 2 pers, incl bathrobes and slippers	2 795
Children's cot	Free
Dog fee > price per stay, per dog	250

Including breakfast. All rooms have WC, shower, TV. Cleaning every 3rd day.

CABIN ACCOMMODATION > Price per night (incl. VAT)	SEK:
Small Cabin > 4 pers, kitchenette, WC, shower in service building (1/6-30/9)	1 195
Large Cabin > 4-6 pers, kitchen, WC and shower, TV (25/4-30/11)	1 795
Departure Cleaning	
> Small Cabin	500
> Large Cabin	800
Rental of bedlinen and towels > per pers	180
Dog fee > price per stay, per dog	250

Duvets and pillows are provided as well as a set of cleaning equipment. Bedlinen and departure cleaning should be prebooked.

RESTAURANT 25/4-30/11	SEK:
Breakfast	110
Lunch > À la carte	Different prices
Dinner	
> 2-course	325
> À la carte	Different prices

Cancellation policy

Free cancellation until 24 h before arrival. Other cancellation policy applies to groups and conferences.

Travel agent commission on accommodation is according to agreement. Contact us for more information. No commission on cleaning, food, transfer.



Prices Summer & Fall 2022 > Activities









ACTIVITIES > Free of charge for staying guests	SEK:
Sauna	Free
Heated Swimming and Children's Pool > approx 20/6-15/8	Free
Children's Playground	Free
Jumping Pillow	Free
Outdoor Gym	Free
Skate Park	Free
BBQ-places	Free
Beach Volley	Free

BOOKABLE ACTIVITIES	SEK:
Miniature golf	30
Rent a canoe/kayak/SUP board > 2 hours	150
Rent a mountainbike	
> 2 hours	295
> Full day	500
Wood fired sauna by the river and jacuzzi > 2 hours	2 200
Picnic at Jakobgården Sheep Farm	
> Self-driving (5 km from Överkalix), visit time 1-2 hours, incl. Swedish fika	250
Arctic Moose Farm > Information on request	-
Kaatis Reindeer > Information on request	-

These need to be booked on spot, depending on availability. Kids under 13 years: -30% Contact us for more information or other activities.



Welcome to **GRAND ARCTIC RESORT**

ÖVERKALIX > LAPLAND





Phone: +46 (0)926-77 888

Web: www.explorethenorth.se Bulandsgatan 4 · SE-956 31 Överkalix · Sweden E-mail: grandarcticresort@explorethenorth.se Facebook: www.facebook.com/grandarcticresort